
Year 13 Christmas Exams Timetable  28th November - 11th December 2023  
BREAK 1: Monday - Friday 10.00 – 10.15am       LUNCH P6:    12.15pm – 12.55pm 

Yr 13 EXAMS TAKE PLACE IN LIBRARY UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED 
Yr 13 students need only attend for scheduled exams but may not leave the site between two exams 

No of 
Pupils 

Day /Date / Subject 
Time 
Allocation 

No of 
Pupils 

Day /Date / Subject 
Time 
Allocation 

 Tuesday 28th November   Wednesday 6th December  

16 
35 
11 
48 

Politics (1hr45mins) 
Pure Maths (1hr) 
English Lit Paper 1 (1hr) (SS) 
Geography Paper 1 (50mins) 

9.00 - 10.45 
9.10 - 10.10 
2.10 - 3.10 
2.20 - 3.10 

19 
11 
4 
4 
23 

History Paper 1 (1hr30mins) 
English Lit Paper 2 (1hr) 
Music Listening (1hr) (Music 1)  
Music Composition (2hrs) (Music 1) 
Economics (1hr30mins) 

9.00 - 10.30 
11.10 – 12.10 
11.15 – 12.15 
1.10 – 3.10 
1.40 – 3.10 

Wednesday 29th November: Home Study Day  

 Thursday 30th November    Thursday 7th December  

7 
39 
5 
36 
 

Technology (1hr) 
Health & Social Care (1hr30mins) 
Spanish (2hrs) 
Biology (1hr30mins) 

9.00 - 10.00 
9.00 - 10.30 
9.00 - 11.00 
1.40 - 3.10 

39 
2 
13 
19 

Health & Social Care CW(HEcs1&2; Careers Lib) 
French (2hrs) 
Religion (Acts) (40mins) 
History Paper 2 (1hr30mins) 

9.00 - 3.15 
9.00 - 11.00 
9.20 - 10.00 
1.40 - 3.10 

Friday 1st December – Home Study Day  

 Monday 4th December   Friday 8th December  

48 
30 
27 
16 

Geography Paper 2 (50mins) 
English (1hr30mins) 
Chemistry (1hr 30mins) 
Nutrition& Food Science 
(1hr30mins) 

9.00 – 9.50 
10.40 – 12.10 
1.40 - 3.10 
1.40 - 3.10 
 

6 
12 
 

Construction (1hr) (Library) 
Art (6hrs) (Art rooms) 

9.00 – 10.00 
9.00 - 3.15 

 Tuesday 5th December   Monday 11th December  

13 
17 
8 

Religion (Ethics) (40mins) 
Physics (1hr30mins) 
Sports Studies (1hr30mins) 

9.00 – 9.40 
10.40 – 12.10 
1.40 – 3.10 

17 
18 

Business Studies (3hrs) (CS1) 
Theatre Studies (DT) 

9.00 - 12.15 
9.00 - 3.15 

 


